
EurILCA Master Series 2025 - ILCA 7 
Schweden (SWE)
22.08.-24.08.2025
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gemeldet: 61 gestartet: 61 gezeitet: 61

Punktsystem: Low-Point Wettfahrten: 5 Streicher: 1

1 SWE 21948 BENGTSON Emil **.SWE 1 1 1 1 1 4.0 

2 SWE 222061 KARLSSON Viktor **.SWE 4 2 19 5 2 13.0 

3 SWE 219904 NORDQVIST Tomas **.SWE 6 4 3 3 3 13.0 

4 SWE 220052 SÖDERSTRÖM Erik **.SWE 15 5 2 4 9 20.0 

5 SWE 220694 SUNDELIN Martin **.SWE 9 3 20 6 6 24.0 

6 SWE 206632 NILSSON Magnus **.SWE 12 6 34 8 4 30.0 

7 SWE 201661 LOBELL Jonas **.SWE 10 7 18 7 7 31.0 

8 CAN 221396 ELLIOTT Ian **.CAN 13 15 27 2 5 35.0 

9 SWE 222418 HEDBERG Johan **.SWE 36 13 5 12 11 41.0 

10 SWE 220646 NORDSTRÖM Stefan **.SWE 8 12 13 10 13 43.0 

11 GBR 214415 ELLYATT Chris **.GBR 14 8 45 9 18 49.0 

12 SWE 205326 SANDBERG Jan-Olov **.SWE 2 16 29 20 19 57.0 

13 SWE 219530 DAHLGREN Ulf **.SWE 23 10 10 37 14 57.0 

14 SWE 222534 LÖVGREN Micke **.SWE 16 17 11 17 20 61.0 

15 SWE 218994 LINDSTEDT Johan **.SWE 19 11 41 11 22 63.0 

16 SWE 219411 NILSSON Anders **.SWE 35 9 8 27 24 68.0 

17 SWE 216420 SJÖSTRAND Ola **.SWE 50 28 17 14 10 69.0 

18 SWE 215255 MYRIN Ulf **.SWE 7 BFD 33 16 15 71.0 

19 SWE 219489 BENGTSSON Svante **.SWE 17 22 9 33 25 73.0 

20 SWE 213742 MOLSE Peter **.SWE 28 29 14 13 26 81.0 

21 SWE 203588 BERGENTOFT Christian **.SWE 11 BFD 36 19 16 82.0 

22 SWE 220681 BOURGHARDT David **.SWE 21 35 22 32 8 83.0 

23 SWE 178300 SKOTING Erik **.SWE 20 21 15 30 28 84.0 

24 SWE 218172 BERGENZAUN Lars **.SWE 27 20 48 29 12 88.0 

25 SWE 215561 HERMANSSON Joakim **.SWE 31 34 4 22 38 91.0 

26 NOR 224745 HOEM Roald **.NOR 5 18 35 39 37 95.0 

27 SWE 212711 HOLZENBURG Jan-Phillip **.SWE 49 42 12 15 29 98.0 

28 SWE 219588 TÖRNQVIST Magnus **.SWE 22 25 25 26 34 98.0 

29 NOR 207107 BÖRARD-ANDERSEN Nicolay **.NOR 32 27 7 50 36 102.0 

30 SWE 173808 MARK Peter **.SWE 41 19 28 34 23 104.0 

31 SWE 213039 WALLIN Michael **.SWE 24 BFD 38 31 17 110.0 

32 NOR 224254 MALMSTRÖM Björn **.NOR 51 30 26 25 31 112.0 

33 SWE 199002 PERNVIK Magnus **.SWE 30 14 DNE 18 21 115.0 

34 SWE 213734 AXELSSON Jörgen **.SWE 37 26 47 23 30 116.0 

35 SWE 198758 SUNDELÖF Jesper **.SWE 40 24 32 21 44 117.0 

36 SWE 214198 MARELIUS Fredrick **.SWE 26 36 31 24 DNC 117.0 

37 SWE 210352 JANMARK Carl **.SWE 25 46 54 28 33 132.0 

38 SWE 214202 HALLBÖCK David **.SWE SCP BFD 49 43 35 136.2 

39 SWE 215259 BJÖRKLUND Jonas **.SWE 33 33 39 35 DNC 140.0 

40 SWE 208352 TOLSTOY Theodor **.SWE 48 41 6 51 DNC 146.0 

41 SWE 203141 EWERT Per **.SWE 18 39 44 46 49 147.0 

42 SWE 206638 JOHANNESSON Gabriel **.SWE 52 32 23 59 40 147.0 

43 NOR 217124 BERGH Christian **.NOR 47 44 16 47 42 149.0 

44 GER 107621 MÜLLER Jorg NW.126 SKU 29 43 50 38 45 155.0 

45 SWE 199646 ANDERSSON Jonas **.SWE 46 37 46 53 27 156.0 

46 SWE 220689 DOVRÖN Joakim **.SWE 53 38 40 49 32 159.0 

47 SWE 20663 LÖVSUND Stefan **.SWE 44 31 43 45 43 161.0 

48 SWE 219565 TENGA Per **.SWE 39 50 21 52 DNC 162.0 

49 SWE 212308 HOLZNER Kent **.SWE 43 23 58 41 DNC 165.0 

50 SWE 204939 WINANDER Mikael **.SWE 34 55 42 48 41 165.0 

51 NOR 223393 SUNDE Geir **.NOR 42 48 37 42 47 168.0 

52 SWE 200831 KLING Anders **.SWE 45 51 30 54 48 174.0 

53 SWE 204666 HOLMGREN Fredrik **.SWE 55 45 24 56 53 177.0 
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54 SWE 205733 DOMACK Niclas **.SWE 38 49 DNF 36 DNC 185.0 

55 SWE 192678 ANDERSSON Lennart **.SWE 57 40 57 44 DNC 198.0 

56 SWE 216181 TISELIUS Peter **.SWE 56 54 53 40 51 198.0 

57 SWE 201019 FREDERIKSEN Frederik **.SWE 54 52 55 57 39 200.0 

58 SWE 202526 AXMAN Erik **.SWE 58 47 52 55 50 204.0 

59 NOR 210226 THUEN Per-Christian **.NOR 60 56 51 60 46 213.0 

60 SWE 163731 ALMGREN Gunnar **.SWE 59 53 56 DNC 54 222.0 

61 SWE 203145 BUNDGAARD Jakob **.SWE 61 57 59 58 52 226.0 
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